
Year 11 Pre Public Examination Timetable February 2025

Monday 10th February Tuesday 11th February Wednesday 12th February Thursday 13th February Friday 14th February

Lessons 1 and 2                             

Chemistry

Combined 1 hr 15 mins

Single 1 hr 45 mins

English Literature Paper 2

2 hrs 15 mins

(8.40am start)

     Break

Lessons 3 and 4                            
English Language

1 hr 45 mins

Mathematics Paper 1 

(non calculator)

1 hr 30 mins

     Lunch

Lesson 5                                           
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Year 11 Pre Public Examination Timetable February 2025

Monday 24th February Tuesday 25th February Wednesday 26th February Thursday 27th February Friday 28th February

Lessons 1 and 2                             

Mathematics Paper 2 

(calculator)

1 hr 30 mins

Mathematics Paper 3 

(calculator)

1 hr 30 mins

     Break

Lessons 3 and 4                            

Physics

Combined 1 hr 15 mins

Single 1 hr 45 mins

English Literature Paper 1

1 hr 45 mins

Biology

Combined 1 hr 15 mins

Single 1 hrs 45 mins

     Lunch

Lesson 5                                           
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